

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21224-21225/2004
(From the judgement and order dated 14/08/2003 in WPCT No. 223/2002
& WPCT No. 224/2002 of The HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)
S.P. INDU Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE GENERAL MANAGER METRO RAIL AND ANR. Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,c/delay in refiling SLP and office report)
(for final disposal)

Date: 14/09/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.S. BEDI

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Indu Rani, adv.
Mr.D. Bharat Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Anand, Adv.
Mr. Abhijit Sengupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. K.Radhkrishnan, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Varuna Bhandari Gugnani, Adv.
Ms.Alka Sharma, Adv.
Mr.R.c. Kathia, Adv.
Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List on 19.9.2007.

[Meenu Sethi]
Court Master

[Pushap Lata Bhardwaj]
Court Master